Presented by:

Doc Livingston PREC*

exp*

eXp Realty REALTY
Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com
doc@homehuntersbc.com
Active 17915 FORD DETOUR ROAD Residential Detached
R3023045 Pitt Meadows $2,350,000 (LP)
Board: V West Meadows ' !
House with Acreage V3Y 0A7 M
Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $2,350,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 3 Approx. Year Built: 1949
Frontage(feet): 595.91 Bathrooms: 3 Age: 76
Frontage(metres): 181.63 Full Baths: 2 Zoning: A-1
Depth / Size: 620.930 Half Baths: 1 Gross Taxes: $2,170.38
Lot Area (sqg.ft.): 0.00 Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2024
Lot Area (acres): 8.64 P.I.D.: 011-124-288 Tax Inc. Utilities?:
Flood Plain: Yes Tour: Virtual Tour URL
View: Yes: Mountain Views
Complex/Subdiv:

First Nation Reserve:
Services Connected:

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

Outdoor Area: None
Type of Roof: Asphalt

Sewer Type: Septic Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Carport & Garage, Open
Exterior: Mixed Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:

Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: Yes
# of Fireplaces:0 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased:No :
Fireplace Fuel: None Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Natural Gas R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd: No :

Floor Finish:

Amenities: Barn, Storage, Workshop Detached

Site Influences: Rural Setting, Shopping Nearby

Legal: PARCEL A, LOT 3, BLOCK 5N, PLAN NWP4741, SECTION 4, RANGE 1E, MERIDIAN ECM, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, (3131670E)

Features:
Finished Floor (Main): 1,069 Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Main Bedroom 13'x12' X Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Main Living Room 20' x14' X Main 3
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Main Kitchen 12'7 x8'8 X
Finished Floor (Basement): 1,069 Main Eating Area 11' x7'6 X
- S Bsmt Den 10'7 x7'9 X
Finished Floor (Total): 2,138sq. ft. ggmt Flex Room 13' x11'7 x Main 2
Unfinished Floor: 0 Bsmt Bedroom 12'4 x13' X
Grand Total: 2,138sq. ft. Bsmt Bedroom 13'x11'7 x
Bsmt Laundry 8'2 x8'2 X
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft. X x Bsmt 3
X x
Suite: None X X
Basement:Partly Finished X X
. Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 2 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 9 ByLaw Restrictions:

Listing Broker(s): eXp Realty of Canada, Inc.

8.64 ACRES HOUSE AND BLUEBERRY FARM. Corner property is great for building an Estate Home with mountain views, with 2 road frontages. All
utilities available, City Water, Gas, and Hydro. Currently, the Main House spans 2,138 SQ/FT and offers 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. 1 Barn 1,000
SQ/FT, 1 Building 750 SQ/FT, 1 Shed 650 SQ/FT, and 1 Pole Barn 500 SQ/FT. Currently planted with 6 acres of blueberries. The location is convenient,
minutes away from all amenities, schools, and Pitt Meadows. Easy access to Lougheed Highway and Golden Ears Way.
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Active 701 DELESTRE AVENUE Residential Detached
Lzt Coquitlam $2,599,000 (LP)
Board: V Coquitlam West —
House/Single Family V3K 2G1 M)
N W 47 Sold Date: If new, GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $3,100,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 9 Approx. Year Built: 2010
Frontage(feet): 95.00 Bathrooms: 7 Age: 15
Frontage(metres): 28.96 Full Baths: 7 Zoning: RS-1
Depth / Size: irregular Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $13,008.81
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 10,248.00 Rear Yard Exp: For Tax Year: 2024
Lot Area (acres): 0.24 P.I.D.: 006-319-831 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
Flood Plain: No Tour:
View: :
Complex/Subdiv:

First Nation Reserve:
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas

5 s o ? 5 Sewer Type:  City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 5 Covered Parking: 3 Parking Access: Front

Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Triple, Open
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
Lot Area (acres): 0.23 P.I.D.: 011-023-660 Tax Inc. Utilities?:
Flood Plain: Tour:
View: :

Complex/Subdiv: Shaughnessy
First Nation Reserve:
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Sewer Type: Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 6  Covered Parking: 5 Parking Access: Lane
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: DetachedGrge/Carport
Exterior: Mixed Driveway Finish:
Foundation:  Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: 1/2 block Dist. to School Bus: VERY CLOSE
Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata Land Lease Expiry Year:
Renovations: Reno. Year: Property Disc.: No
# of Fireplaces:2 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Fixtures Leased: No :
Fireplace Fuel: Natural Gas Metered Water:
Fuel/Heating: Natural Gas, Radiant R.I. Plumbing: Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)
Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish:

Legal: LOT 4, BLOCK 730, PLAN VAP6011, DISTRICT LOT 526, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Amenities:

Site Influences: Central Location, Lane Access, Paved Road, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features:
Finished Floor (Main): 2,009 Floor Type Dimensions | Floor Type Dimensions Bathrooms
Finished Floor (Above): 1,856 Main Foyer 12'4 x22'10| Above Walk-In Closet 5'11 x 6' Floor #Pcs
Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Main Office 14'2 x10'9 |Above Storage 5'3x5'3 Above 5
Finished Floor (Below): 2,654 Main Living Room 16'10 x14'6 | Above Bedroom 14'2 x 11'5 | Above 4
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Main Dining Room 15'11 x12'5 | Above Walk-In Closet 5'7x 6' Above 4
- Main Family Room 22'3 x17'6 | Above Nook 10'8 x 7'5 Above 4
Finished Floor (Total): 6,519sq. ft.| Main Kitchen 14'4 x17'6 | Below Recreation Room  26'6 x 19'6 | Main 2
Unfinished Floor: 0 Main Wok Kitchen 11'7 x6'1 Below Games Room 20'7 x 18'6 | Below 3
Grand Total: 6,519sq. ft.| Main Mud Room 6'1 x5'7 | Below Sauna 8'10 x 5' Below 4
Above Primary Bedroom 22'x14'4 | Below Storage 6'6 x4'8
Fir Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.| Above Walk-In Closet 8'5 x8'11 | Below Wine Room 19'6 x 3'11
Above Bedroom 14'2 x11'7 | Below Media Room 24'6 x 18'9
Suite: Above Walk-In Closet 7'8 x4'9 |Below Bedroom 11'11 x 12'6
Basement:Fully Finished Above Bedroom 11'10 x12'6 | Below Walk-In Closet 8'1x5'
Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height: # of Levels: 3 MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
# of Kitchens: 2 # of Rooms: 28 ByLaw Restrictions:
Listing Broker(s): Macdonald Realty Macdonald Realty Macdonald Realty

Wonderful family home, custom built in 2012 and set on a 66'x150' south exposed lot in one of Shaughnessy's most sought after pockets. Attention to
detail & quality are evident throughout the 6519 sf interior. Move right in or see an opportunity here to buy a solid house that could be updated to suit
your own style and aesthetic with simple, cosmetic updates. Upstairs, luxurious primary suite + three large addt'l ensuite bdrms. Elegant living &
dining rms on main w/ family rm & gourmet kitch (incl wok kitch) open to sunny back deck & garden. Large rec rm down + media rm, wine rm, sauna,
extra bdrm + nanny suite w/ private entrance. 4 car garage. Walk to York House, LFA, Shaughnessy Elem, Van College, The Arbutus Club, S. Granville
& more! Call today!

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real 07/31/2025 05:35 PM
1 Page Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without
verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



